SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

v

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 24

SINo College

1

10

1

12

13

14

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat

College of Physiotherapy &

Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

SSUHS/303/2024/Ex/6593

Roll No
41861

41862

41863

41864

41865

41866

41867

41868

41869

41870

41871

41872

41873

41874

AMRIT JYOTI BORAH

B.K.P.RAJLAKSHMI BORAH

BHASWATI HALOI

CHINMOY GOGOI

JENIFA BEGUM

LEINA OINAM

PRIYANKA KAKATI

SAYANIKA BHATTACHARJEE

SHATAVISHA PAUL

SOMAINA BASUMATARY

ABHIGYAN GOGOI

ANKEETA DEVI

ARINDAM DEKA

ASIMA SIDDIKA

25-Jun-25

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Passed : 18

Remark

Fail in Biomechanics and Clinical
Kinesiology

Fail in Research Methodology and
Biostatistics

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2



SINo College

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

SSUHS/303/2024/Ex/6593

RollNo Name

41875

41876

41877

41878

41879

41880

41881

41882

41883

41884

DRISTI MEDHI

DRISTI SONOWAL

HARSHITA SAIKIA

JASMIN JUGLI

KABYASHREE BORA

KHORSHED ALOM

MEWAN PYNSHNGAIN

BASAIAWMOIT

PEI NASO

PUBALI KALITA

TARING NUZIE

25-Jun-25

Result Remark

Pass

Fail Fail in Professional Practice, Research
Methodology and Biostatistics,
Biomechanics and Clinical Kinesiology

Pass

Fail Fail in Research Methodology and
Biostatistics

Pass

Fail Fail in Research Methodology and
Biostatistics

Fail Fail in Research Methodology and
Biostatistics

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



