

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

App	Appeared: 24 Passed: 18							
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark			
1	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	41861	AMRIT JYOTI BORAH	Pass				
2	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	41862	B.K.P.RAJLAKSHMI BORAH	Pass				
3	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	41863	BHASWATI HALOI	Pass	•			
4	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	41864	CHINMOY GOGOI	Pass	•			
5	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	41865	JENIFA BEGUM	Pass	•			
6	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	41866	LEINA OINAM	Pass				
7	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	41867	PRIYANKA KAKATI	Pass				
8	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	41868	SAYANIKA BHATTACHARJEE	Pass				
9	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	41869	SHATAVISHA PAUL	Pass				
10	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	41870	SOMAINA BASUMATARY	Pass				
11	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41871	ABHIGYAN GOGOI	Fail	Fail in Biomechanics and Clinical Kinesiology			
12	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41872	ANKEETA DEVI	Pass				
13	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41873	ARINDAM DEKA	Fail	Fail in Research Methodology and Biostatistics			
14	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41874	ASIMA SIDDIKA	Pass	•			

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/303/2024/Ex/6593 25-Jun-25 Page 1 of 2

SI No	o College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
15	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41875	DRISTI MEDHI	Pass	
16	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41876	DRISTI SONOWAL	Fail	Fail in Professional Practice, Research Methodology and Biostatistics, Biomechanics and Clinical Kinesiology
17	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41877	HARSHITA SAIKIA	Pass	•
18	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41878	JASMIN JUGLI	Fail	Fail in Research Methodology and Biostatistics
19	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41879	KABYASHREE BORA	Pass	•
20	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41880	KHORSHED ALOM	Fail	Fail in Research Methodology and Biostatistics
21	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41881	MEWAN PYNSHNGAIN BASAIAWMOIT	Fail	Fail in Research Methodology and Biostatistics
22	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41882	PEI NASO	Pass	
23	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41883	PUBALI KALITA	Pass	•
24	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	41884	TARING NUZIE	Pass	

Homah